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Weisenbach 

 

      
           Au 

      
       Neudorf 

    
       Gesamt 

Stand der 
Bevölkerung 
30.11.13 

 
 
       1.728 

 
 
            630 

 
 
             119 

 
 
         2.477 

Zugang 
Zuzüge 
Geburten 
Weggang 
Wegzüge 
Sterbefälle 

 
              2   
              2 
 
              7 
              0 

 
                2 
                1 
 
                4 
                1      

 
                 1 
                 0 
 
                 2 
                 0  

 
                5 
                3 
               
              13  
                1 

Stand der 
Bevölkerung 
31.12.13 

 
 
       1.725 

 
 
            628 

 
 
             118 

 
 
         2.471 

 


